AURORA SPOT 4 SERIES
Static Color, Static White, RGB Color Changing
LED Surface Mount Luminaire
> Standard Ship - 30 Day Lead Time
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:

Static color or white - 9/18 LEDS
RGB rotating LEDS - R:3/6, G:3/6, B:3/6 LEDS
Ordering Information: Part Number:
			   *Adder Applies	�  Ordering Example: VVDSPD9-W-24-UNV-SG-YK
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories*
VVDSPD9
VVDSPD18
RGB - RGB Color Changing
W - Static White - 3000K
N - Static White - 4300K
C - Static White - 6000K
R - Static Red - 625nm
G - Static Green - 525nm
B - Static Blue - 460nm
Y - Static Yellow/Amber - 590nm
5 - 5 Degree
10 - 10 Degree
20 - 20 Degree
40 - 40 Degree
UNV - 100-240V SG - Silver Gray
BK - Black
CS - Custom*
YK - Yoke Bracket
SP - Spike - 2.4” (D) x 10.5” (H)*
HS - Half Shield Snoot
FS - Full Shield Snoot
DMX Cables
DMX Controllers
Wireless DMX
Signal Amplifiers
Waterproof Connectors
**80 Lm/W is based on 6000K white CCT. Static color or RGB LEDS > 35 Lm/W.
VVDSPD9
VVDSPD9 VVDSPD18
VVDSPD18
HALF SHIELD
BEVELED SNOOT
FULL SHIELD
STRAIGHT SNOOT